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ATTENDEES 
 

NAME AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Aguirre, Celia Texas Rural Water Association Celia.Aquirre@earthlink.net 
Ardis, Ann US Geological Survey (Texas) afardis@usgs.gov 
Atkins, Blake US EPA, Region 6 Atkins.Blake@epa.gov 
Bechdol, Mike US EPA, Region 6 Bechdol.Michael@epa.gov 
Becher, Kent US Geological Survey (Texas) KDBecher@usgs.gov 
Betz, Cary Texas Commission on 

Environmental Quality 
CBetz@tceq.state.tx.us 

Bexfield, Laura US Geological Survey (New 
Mexico)` 

bexfield@usgs.gov 

Brown, Brenner Texas Water Development Board Brenner.Brown@twdb.state.tx.us 
Caskey, Randy Oklahoma Rural Water 

Association 
rcaskey@okruralwater.org 

Cates, David Oklahoma Dept. of Environmental 
Quality 

David.Cates@deq.ok.gov 

Chandler, Bruce  Chickasaw Nation Bruce.Chandler@Chickasaw.net 
Chandler, Sandra Arkansas Department of Health Sandra.chandler@arkansas.gov 
Chaumont, Bill Louisiana Rural Water 

Association  
bdchaumont@wnonline.net 

Chavez, Carl J. New Mexico Oil Conservation 
Division 

Carl.J.Chavez@state.nm.us 

Clark, Brian US Geological Survey (Arkansas) brclark@usgs.gov 
Cunningham, 
Julie 

Oklahoma Water Resources Board JMCunningham@owrb.ok.gov 

Czarnecki, John US Geological Survey (Arkansas) jczarnec@usgs.gov 
Dellinger, Phil US EPA, Region 6 Dellinger.Philip@epa.gov 
DeVries, Sarah Arkansas Rural Water Association arwasd@arkansas.net 
Dorsey, Nancy US EPA, Region 6 Dorsey.Nancy@epa.gov 
Duplechin, Tony Louisiana Department of Natural 

Resources 
Tony.Duplechin@la.gov 

Flores, Miguel US EPA, Region 6 Flores.Miguel@epa.gov 
Focht, Will Oklahoma State University Will.Focht@okstate.edu 
Frazier, Mike US EPA, Region 6 Frazier.Mike@epa.gov 
Freiwald, David US Geological Survey (Arkansas) Freiwald@usgs.gov 
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Fugitt, Todd Arkansas Natural Resources 
Commission 

Todd.Fugitt@arkansas.gov 

Gillup, Jonathon US Geological Survey (Arkansas) jgillup@usgs.gov 
Groat, Charles 
“Chip” 

University of Texas @ Austin cgroat@jsg.utexas.edu 

Haggard, Brian University of Arkansas haggard@uark.edu 
Harrell, Mike Oklahoma Dept. of Environmental 

Quality 
Mike.Harrell@deq.ok.gov 

Harris, B. L. Texas A&M, Texas Water 
Resources Institute 

bl-harris@tamu.edu 

Hart, Rheannon US Geological Survey (Arkansas) rmhart@usgs.gov 
Hays, Philip US Geological Survey (Arkansas) pdhays@usgs.gov 
Hendrickson, 
Chuck 

US EPA, Region 6 Hendrickson.Charles@epa.gov 

Hernandez, Flora Comanche Nation flohern@yahoo.com 
Holder, Galen Wichita & Affiliated Tribes Galen.Holder@wichitatribe.com 
Hutchison, Bill City of El Paso, Water Utilities bhutchison@epwu.org 
Jacobs, Michael Pioneer Natural Resources Michael.Jacobs@pxd.com 
Johnston, Jay Arkansas Natural Resources 

Commission 
Jay.Johnston@arkansas.gov 

Jones, Ken Absentee Shawnee Tribe Kenj@astribe.com 
Kelley, Chris Arkansas Natural Resources 

Commission 
Chris.Kelley@arkansas.gov 

King, Chris USDA – Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 

Chris.King@ar.usda.gov 

Kort, Evelyn Arkansas Department of 
Environmental Quality 

kort@adeq.state.ar.us 

Lee, Christen Wyandotte Nation clee@wyandotte-nation.org 
Leissner, Ray US EPA, Region 6 Leissner.Ray@epa.gov 
Lovelace, John US Geological Survey (Louisiana) jlovelace@usgs.gov 
Mace, Robert Texas Water Development Board Robert.Mace@twdb.state.tx.us 
Martinez, Omar US EPA, Region 6 Martinez.Omar@epa.gov 
McIntyre, Amber Okalhoma Dept. of Environmental 

Quality 
Amber.Mcintyre@deq.ok.gov 

McKenzie, Susie US EPA, Region 6 Mckenzie.susie@epa.gov 
Miller, Donna US EPA, Region 6 Miller.Donna@epa.gov 
Mills, Kelly Texas Commission on 

Environmental Quality 
 

KMills@tceq.state.tx.us 
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Nickolaus, 
Michael 

Ground Water Protection Council mnickolaus@gwpc.org 

O’Connell, Bill National Rural Water Association billo@nrwa.org 
Overbay, Michael US EPA, Region 6 Overbay.Michael@epa.gov 
Pham, Lisa US EPA, Region 6 Pham.Lisa@epa.gov 
Puls, Robert US EPA, Robert S. Kerr Lab Puls.Robert@epa.gov 
Reeves, Rusty Louisiana Rural Water 

Association 
rustree@centurytel.net 

Restivo, Angela US EPA, Region 6 Restivo.Angela@epa.gov 
Reynolds, 
Rebekah 

US EPA, Region 6 Reynolds.Rebekah@epa.gov 

Ritzky, Sylvia US EPA Reg 6 Ritzky.sylvia@epa.gov 
Robins, Linda Chickasaw Nation Linda.Robins@Chickasaw.net 
Robinson, Jessica Peoria Tribe of Oklahoma JRobinson@peoriatribe.com 
Robertson, Tim Chickasaw Nation Tim.robertson@chickasaw.net 
Sanchez, Mike Commanche Nation ene_ms@ymail.com 
Savage, Leslie Railroad Commission of Texas Leslie.Savage@rrc.state.tx.us 
Schaub, Mike US EPA, Region 6 Schaub.Mike@epa.gov 
Shah, Sachin US Geological Survey (Texas) sdshah@usgs.gov 
Smith, Dan Arkansas Department of Health Daniel.smith.doh@arkansas.gov 
Smith, Duane Oklahoma Water Resources Board dasmith@owrb.ok.gov 
Sovo, Donnita Commanche Nation ctn@tds.net 
Stanton, Greg US Geological Survey (Texas) gstanton@usgs.gov 
Suazo, Brian Santa Clara Pueblo bsuazo@santaclarapuelblo.org 
Sweetman, 
Andrew 

New Mexico Rural Water 
Association 

Andrew@nmrwa.org 

Talton, Adolphus US EPA, Region 6 Talton.Adolphus@epa.gov 
Tippit, Larry Peoria Tribe LTippit@peoriatribe.com 
Todd, Robert US EPA, Region 6 Todd.Robert@epa.gov 
Torres, Jose US EPA, Region 6 Torres.Jose@epa.gov 
Walker, Ambrie Chickasaw Nation Ambrie.Walker@Chickasaw.net 
Walker, Jerry USDA, National Resources 

Conservation Service 
Jerry.Walker@ftw.usda.gov 

Ward, Erin New Mexico Water Resources 
Research Institute 

Erin.Ward@nmsu.edu 

Welch, Junior Oklahoma Rural Water 
Association 

hwelch@lrcnet.net 

Westbrook, Sue US EPA, Region 6 Westbrook.sue@epa.gov 
White, Doris US EPA, Region 6 White.Doris@epa.gov 
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Wiegmann, Shuan Absentee Shawnee Tribe swiegmann@astribe.com 
Wilhelm, Ken Pueblo de San Ildefonso kwilhelm@sanipueblo.org 
Williams, Kara OK Office of Sec. of Environment KLWilliams@environment.ok.gov
Williams, Ken US EPA, Region 6 Williams.Ken@epa.gov 
Winton, Kimberly US Geological Survey 

(Oklahoma) 
Kwinton@usgs.gov 

Wright, Larry US EPA, Region 6 Wright.Larry@epa.gov 
 


